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 Pierce County FAST Teams 

2015 FAST Team Meeting Schedule 
This schedule is subject to change  

 

Month Topic 

January 13 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center 

Team Meeting 
Infectious Disease Awareness* 
Scenario-based discussion 

February 10 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center  

Team Meeting 
Communication Challenges – ESL* 
Scenario-based discussion  

March 10 (Tuesday) 
 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center  

Team Meeting 
Equipment/Deployment Resources 
Training and Exercise 

April 14 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center 

Team Meeting 
HIPAA Regulations 
Scenario-based discussion 

May 12 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center  

Team Meeting (FAST Training month) 
CARE Teams and Medical Reserve Corps  

June 12 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center  

 Team Meeting 
Autism 
Scenario-based discussion 

July 14 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center  

Team Meeting 
Cultural Competencies* 
Scenario-based discussion 

August 11 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center  

Team Meeting 
FAST/EOC Logistics Training 
Scenario-based discussion 

September 8 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center 

Team Meeting 
Resource Requesting 
Exercise  

October 13 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center 

Team Meeting (FAST Training month) 
 
Scenario-based discussion 

November 10 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center 

Team Meeting 
Critical Incident Stress Management  
Scenario-based discussion 

December 8 (Tuesday) 
1:30 to 3:30 p.m. 
Pierce County Emergency Operations Center 

Team Meeting 
Unaccompanied Minors 
Scenario-based discussion 

 

Call in Option: 805-360-1000 / Pin 803665 
For webinar option please contact Nicole Johnson, njohns1@co.pierce.wa.us  
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